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Inlet Grid
Filter and Filter Bracket
Front Panel
Vibration absorber
Outlet Grid
Front Seal Panel
Temperature Sensor
Right Centrifigual Fan
Fan Motor
Left Centrifigual Fan
Controller
High / Low Pressure Switch
Drain Plate
Right Seal Panel
Chasis
Drain Hose (Inside)
Back Panel
Compressor
Electrical box cover
Electrical box
Electrical heater bracket
Electiral heating element * 
Condenser
Fan Motor Bracket
Left Seal Panel
Evaporator
PC Board
Transformer
Terminal Board
Compressor capacitor
Fan motor capacitor
Contactor
Draining tube
Electronic Expansion Valve
High / Low Pressure Valve

DH90
003060010201-R
003991200000-R
003060010101
004990050000

003060010201-R
002060021700

035010010000-R
007020040200
032020850000
007020040100
034060010000

040050100000-R
002060022099
002060020500
002060020200
004960010000
002060020101
031031080000
002060022200
002060022100
002060020400
042010020000
001010750000
002060020800
002060020600

001010740100-R
033060010000
036010010000
041012050000
041020450000
041012050000

/
003991700000
006121000000
006080500000

DH120
003060010201-R
003991200000-R
003060010101
004990050000

003060010201-R
002060021700

035010010000-R
007020040200
032020850000
007020040100
034060010000

040050100000-R
002060022099
002060020500
002060020200
004960010000
002060020101
031031100000
002060022200
002060022100
002060020400
042010020000
001010770000
002060020800
002060020600

001010760100-R
033060010000
036010010000
041012050000
041020500000
041012050000
040010020000
003991700000
006121000000
006080500000

DH60
003060010201-R
002060030998-R
003060030101
004990050000

003060010201-R
002060030500

035010010000-R
007020040200
032020500000

/
034060010000

040050100000-R
002060030699
002060020500
002060030200
004960010000
002060030101
031031040000
002060022200
002060022100
002060030300
z42010030000
001010970000
002060030400
002060020600

001010960100－R
033060010000
036010010000
039010500000
041020250000
041010020000

/
003991700000
006121000000
006080500000

Dehumidifier

* For electrical heating element, it's non-standard spare parts. 
Only dehumidifier with extra electric heating function has this spare part inside the machine.


